litecontrol.com188 litecontrol.com
Design elements
y   Wall-mounted Mod-66 fixtures utilize
the same rectilinear design as
suspended Mod-66 fixtures
y   Available with direct, indirect/direct, and
asymmetric direct distribution
y  Steel splines provide precise alignment

cross-section fixtures
*W-ADW-66N available in one-lamp cross-section only
For ordering guide information in shaded areas,
choose selection by reading ACROSS the shaded
areas for correct specifications.
Die-formed and welded steel housing, with 3/8" regression at housing bottom for rigidity and appearance. Furnished with 6" long steel splines for precise
alignment at each joint. End headers have clearance holes for easy row installation and are notched under lamps for a more even diffuse luminance and
continuous baffle appearance. Die-formed steel reflector with high-reflectance white finish. UL Listed. Cradle to Cradle Certified.CM
 Ballast Options
ELB10 	 Electronic ballast
DA/MK7	 Advance Mark VII dimming ballast
DL/ECO	 Lutron ECO-10 dimming ballast
DO/HEL	 Osram Sylvania dimming ballast
 Other Options
F Fuse
EF Emergency fluorescent ballast
WCB Wall bracket for chalkboard lighting
 (only available with ADW distribution)
 Baffle and Diffuser Options
BW  Blade baffles, matte white finish
FP  Flat plastic acrylic lens
PARSS  Parabolic reflector baffle
PBSS  Parabolic semi-specular baffle
PWA  Parawedge parabolic square louver
XA  Extruded acrylic lens, Patton 12
6044  Asymmetric lens
W-D-66N, W-ID-66N, W-ADW-66N
Click on
Quick Find
litecontrol.com
66wd,
66wid,
66adw
Wall
litecontrol.com
Mod-66™
Wall-Mounted Indirect
Wall-Mounted Indirect/Direct
Baffle options
 Lens	 BW	 PBSS
 (PAT.19 shown)
Medford Library
Architect - Fletcher, Farr, Ayotte, P.C.  CBC Consulting Engineers
Photographer - Michael Mathers
SILVER
System connectors
y Corners (90˚ and 135˚) and extensions
available for joining
W-ID-66N
6"
(152mm)
6 1/2"
(165)
1"
(25)
W-D-66N
6"
(152mm)
6 1/2"
(165)
1"
(25)
W-D-66N, W-ID-66N, W-ADW-66N
W-ADW-66N
6 1/2"
(165)
6"